

Company of the second

Original Marriage License

JAM MALE	IE ALLEN CRYER and MICHELLE DEANN ANTHONY
MALE	FEMALE
TIME LICENSE ISSUED	12:40PM
DATE LICENSE ISSUED	10/13/2003
DATE LICENSE EXPIRES	11/12/2003
APPOINTED PROXY (IF AN))
TO ANY REGULARLY LICENS UDGE OF THE COUNTY COURT	SED OR ORDAINED MINISTER OF THE GOSPEL, JEWISH RABBI, JUDGE OF THE DISTRICT COURT, OR JUSTICE OF THE PEACE:
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 198 SSUANCE OF THE MARRIAGE LI	8, A MARRIAGE MAY NOT TAKE PLACE DURING A 72-HOUR PERIOD IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING THE CENSE UNLESS:
2) AN APPLICANT MAY REC COURT, A JUDGE OF THI	IBER OF THE ARMED FORCES OF THE UNITED STATES AND IS ON ACTIVE DUTY; OR QUEST A JUDGE OF A COURT WITH JURISDICTION IN FAMILY LAW CASES, A JUSTICE OF THE SUPREMI E COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, A COUNTY JUDGE, OR A JUDGE OF A COURT OF APPEALS FOR A ROVIDED BY SUBSECTION (c), SECTION 2.204, TEXAS FAMILY CODE.
ND HIV INFECTION PREPARED	I THAT I HAVE DISTRIBUTED TO EACH APPLICANT THE PRINTED MATERIALS RELATING TO AIDS BY THE TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 3, CHAPTER 1195 S OF THE 71ST LEGISLATURE SESSION 1989.
COLINT Fees	GERRY RICKHOFF COUNTY CLERK, BEXARGOUNTY, TEXAS

pages 2
10/13/2003 12:40:59 pm
10/13/2003 12:40:59 pm
11led & Recorded in
11led & Reco

Y: July Ivalor

Mail to:	
JAMIE ALLEN CRYER	
MICHELLE DEANN ANTHONY	
-7179 GALLERY RIDG	
SAN ANTONIO TX 78250	

VOL 1246

PG 228

No. 20030732904

IN THE DISTRICT COURT

JUDICIAL DISTRICT
BEXAR COUNTY, TX

ORDER PERMITTING MARRIAGE

DURING 72 HOUR WAITING PERIOD

ON THIS DAY came on to be heard the application requesting permission for the marriage ceremony of:

JAMIE ALLEN CRYER	and
MICHELLE DEANN ANTHONY	to take place during
the 72 hour period immediately following the	he issuance of the
marriage license.	
The Court having heard the matter presen	nted, finds there is good
cause for the marriage to take place during	g the 72 hour period.
IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED that the application	ation is approved, and
permission to marry during the 72 hour per	iod immediately following
the issuance of the marriage license is gra	anted.
SIGNED, ORDERED and ENTERED into the re	ecord this, the
13th day of Oct	, A. D., 20 <u>0</u> 3
	<u></u>

PRESIDING JUDGE

Document Index Detail

2 Need Help? Save Window Location

Close Window View Image << Prev Next >>

Marriage Information

License Date: 10/13/2003

Groom Information

Groom: CRYER JAMIE ALLEN Birth City: KILLEEN

Birth State: TX

Birth Date: 9/7/1970

Birth County:

Bride Information

Bride: ANTHONY MICHELLE DEANN

Birth City: SAN ANTONIO

Birth State: TX

Birth Date: 9/14/1968

Birth County:

Maiden Name: ANTHONY

Close Window View Image << Prev Next >>

Copyright © 2009 PropertyInfo Corporation. All rights reserved. <u>Terms of Use Policy</u>

BEXAR COUNTY **TEXAS**

CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SYSTEM JUDICIAL DISPLAY

07/27/2009 16:28:06

DEFENDANT NAME CRYER, JAMIE ALLEN

CR9

CC12

SEX: MALE RACE: WHITE

DATE OF BIRTH 09-07-1970

CPOJDI

CPMJDI

SEL COURT CASE NUMBER OFFENSE DESCRIPTION 1988CR5548 D144 POSS PROH FIREARM CR9 458864

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 1ST DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSP

FICTITIOUS/ALTERED REGISTRATIO *** JN CLOSED ***

CASE STATUS SUP TERM UNSAT *** JN CLOSED ***

*** JN CLOSED ***

*** End of data ***

Select

Enter-PF1---PF2---PF3---PF4---PF5---PF6---PF7---PF8---PF9---PF10--PF11--PF12--bkwrd frwrd quit

help retrn main

458865

814985



ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT

"THE STATE OF TEXAS"

Plaintiff(s), STATE OF TEXAS, COUNTY OF BEXAR, CITY OF SAN ANTONIO, NORTHEAST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Defendant, JAMIE CRYER INDIVIDUALLY AND D/B/A CUSTOM KLEAN LUBE CENTER

Address: 4343 VANCE JACKSON, SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78230

Birth date: NOT REASONABLY AVAILABLE; Driver's License No.: NOT REASONABLY AVAILABLE

Date of Judgment: JULY 28, 2000 Cause Number: 99-TA1-03466

Said judgment is of record in **Volume 2018 Page 1267** Records of said Court. Amount for which

the judgment was rendered and the rate of interest specified in the judgment:

FOR THE SUM OF \$165.46 TO STATE OF TEXAS, COUNTY OF BEXAR, \$134.09 TO CITY OF SAN ANTONIO, AND \$378.13 TO NORTHEAST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PLUS COURT COSTS OF \$315.00, TOGETHER WITH INTEREST ON ABOVE SUMS AT THE RATE OF 12% PER ANNUM FROM JULY 28, 2000 UNTIL PAID.

Balance due: AS SHOWN ABOVE

I, REAGAN E. GREER, Clerk of the District Courts of Bexar County, Texas, verify that the foregoing was prepared and Given Under My Hand and Seal of Office, at San Antonio, Texas, this the <u>7TH of MARCH</u>, 2001.



REAGAN E. GREER Clerk of the District Courts in and for Bexar County, Texas

ANNABELLE S. KUNG, Deputy

RETURN TO:

HEARD LINEBARGER GRAHAM GOGGAN BLAIR PENA & SAMPSON, LLP 310 S. ST. MARY'S ST., SUITE 900 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78205 (210) 225-4422

Any provision herein which restricts the sole or use of the denorhed real property because of race is smalled and unenforceable under Federal law STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BOXAR. I hereby cerely that this instrument was FILED in File Number Sequence on the date and at the time stamped hereon by the and was duly RECORDED in the Official Public Report of Real Property of Bearar County, Texas on:

MAR 1 5 2001

COUNTY CLERK BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS

Filed for Record in: BEXAR COUNTY, TX GERRY RICKHOFF, COUNTY CLERK

On Mar 15 2001 At 10:10am

Receipt #: 419888
Recording: 3.00
Doc/Mgmt: 6.00
Doc/Num: 2001- 8042147
Deputy - Melissa Solano